

ITEM NO.18

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2691/2012

HAJARI LAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2692/2012

C.A. No. 2693/2012

C.A. No. 2694/2012

C.A. No. 680/2013

C.A. No. 681/2013

C.A. No. 682/2013

C.A. No. 683/2013

C.A. No. 684/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Swetab Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 2691, 2693/2012

The office report indicates that the original record is still awaited. A reminder shall be issued.

C.A. No. 2692/2012

The learned counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days. A copy thereof shall be provided to the other side and the learned counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days thereafter.

Item No. 18

C.A. No. 2694/2012

The learned counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days. A copy thereof shall be provided to the other side and the learned counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days thereafter.

The office report further states that the respondent No.12 has expired. Therefore, the learned counsel for the appellants is directed to file an application for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. of the said deceased respondent within a period of four weeks.

C.A. Nos. 680, 681 682,683 and 684/2013

The office report indicates that the NLPA is still awaited in all the matters. A reminder shall be issued .

List again on 13.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG