

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2691/2012

HAJARI LAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2690/2012

C.A. No. 2692/2012

C.A. No. 2693/2012

C.A. No. 2694/2012

C.A. No. 680/2013

C.A. No. 681/2013

C.A. No. 682/2013

C.A. No. 683/2013

C.A. No. 684/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Swetab Kumar,advc.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In Civil Appeal Nos.2694/2012 & 681/2013 fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondents shall be taken by the Ld.counsel for the appellants within a period of three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be furnished by the

.....2

Ld.counsel for the appellants within the period provided above.

In all other matters, Ld.counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days. They shall provide a copy thereof to the Ld.counsel for the respondents and the Ld.counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days thereafter. In case the appellants do not file the statement of case within the prescribed period in that event, the Ld.counsel for the respondents shall be informed accordingly and they shall be asked to file the statement of case within 35 days even in the absence of the statement of case of the appellants.

List again on 17.04.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

**SB**