

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2694/2012

NARAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nata Mohan Prafulla, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, three weeks' time is granted to do the needful in
terms of the office report dated 01.03.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER